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24~30Gbaud, 48~60Gbaud
NRZ/PAM4

2.92mm female, 50 Q
400mVpp @56GBd
2.92mm female, 50 Q
600mVpp @56GBd
2.92mm female, 50 Q
700mVpp @26.56GHz
100mVpp @56GBd
1/2.1/4.1/8.1/16.1/32.1/64
<230fs @13.28GHz

4 MHz

+100ppm

Yes

Yes

Yes

24~30Gbaud, 48~60Gbaud

-12 dBm @ 53.125 Gbaud PAM4 SM
-10 dBm @ 53.125 Gbaud PAM4 MM
BIE, S8

820~1650 nm

16 dB

SM: FC/PC 9/125 um

MM: FC/PC 50/125um

10°C to +40°C(50°F to +104°F)
5V

95%
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HBFE : sales@dimension-tech.com
L : www.dimension-tech.com



